

Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL)

Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali.



Request for Quotation

| 1 | Agency | Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL) | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| 2 | Procuring Entity Name | Office of the Deputy General Manager (O&M, KKT LS) of BSCCL | | |
| 3 | Request for Quotation No. | 14.34.0000.230.30.029.20.01 | | |
| 4 | Invitation Ref No. | 14.34.0000.230.30.029.20.02 | | |
| 5 | Starting Date of Issuing | 27 February, 2020 | | |
| | Tender Schedule | | | |
| Key information | | | | |
| 6 | Procurement Method | Direct Quotation Method (DQM) | | |
| Funding information | | | | |
| 7 | Budget and Source of | Company's Own Fund | | |
| | funds | | | |
| Particular Information | | | | |
| 8 | Issuing, Closing & Opening | Last time & date of | Closing time & date: | |
| | Time and Date | issuing: 05:00 P.M, | 11:45 A.M, | |
| | | 04 March, 2020 | 05 March, 2020 | |
| 9 | Name & Address of the | Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL), Kuakat Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali | | |
| | office for issuing and | | | |
| | receiving the quotations | | | |
| Information for Tender | | | | |
| 10 | Name of the work Supply, Installation & Commission of smart street lighting system sensor controlled solar energy at Submarine Cable Landing | | | |
| | | | nergy at Submarine Cable Landing Station, | |
| Kuakata. | | | | |
| 11 | Location of the work | The goods shall be supplied, installed and commissioned at Kuakata | | |
| 10 | 117 1 G 1 1 1 m | Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali | | |
| 12 | Work Completion Time | The Supplier shall complete all the works within 15 (Fifteen) days from | | |
| the date of issuance of work order. | | | | |
| Procuring entity details | | | | |
| 13 | Name, designation and | Subram Kishore Das, Deputy General Manager (O&M, KKT LS) | | |
| | contact detail of official Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL) K | | | |
| | inviting Quotation | | Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali. Phone : | |
| | | +8801511039710 (Office) | | |
| Interested annuliars are respected to collect the hid decreases from Developed Coloniaries Collection | | | | |

Interested suppliers are requested to collect the bid documents from Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL), Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali office within the time period as mentioned above.

The Procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Deputy General Manager (O&M, KKT LS)

Bangladesh Submarine Cable Company Limited (BSCCL) Kuakata Submarine Cable Landing Station, Kuakata-8652, Patuakhali.

Email: dgm.smw5@bsccl.com